
 FALL 2021    8U Division
DATE TIME FIELD HOME VISITOR

Saturday, October 2 8:00 3 BAD NEWS BEES UNITED FC

8:00 5 SWAT '15 STORM

9:15 5 LITTLE MONSTERS FORCE

10:30 3 SHOOTING STARS CRAZY LEGGZ

10:30 4 NITRO RUSH HOUR

Tuesday, October 5 6:00 4 SWAT '15 LITTLE MONSTERS

6:00 6 BAD NEWS BEES FORCE

Saturday, October 9 8:30 3 CRAZY LEGGZ NITRO

8:30 4 UNITED FC SHOOTING STARS

8:30 5 BAD NEWS BEES STORM

9:40 6 STORM FORCE

12:15 5 RUSH HOUR SWAT '15

OFF - LITTLE MONSTERS

Thursday, October 14 6:00 6 STORM LITTLE MONSTERS

Saturday, October 16 8:30 3 UNITED FC CRAZY LEGGZ

8:30 5 FORCE SWAT '15

9:40 6 RUSH HOUR SHOOTING STARS

11:00 4 NITRO BAD NEWS BEES

OFF - LITTLE MONSTERS, STORM

Thursday, October 21 6:00 6 BAD NEWS BEES RUSH HOUR

Saturday, October 23 8:30 3 FORCE SHOOTING STARS

8:30 4 STORM UNITED FC

8:30 5 SWAT '15 BAD NEWS BEES

9:40 6 CRAZY LEGGZ RUSH HOUR

11:00 3 LITTLE MONSTERS NITRO

Saturday, October 30 8:30 5 SWAT '15 NITRO

9:30 5 UNITED FC SWAT'15

11:00 3 SHOOTING STARS LITTLE MONSTERS

11:00 5 RUSH HOUR FORCE

11:00 6 NITRO STORM

12:15 5 CRAZY LEGGZ BAD NEWS BEES

Monday, November 1 6:00 6 SWAT '15 SHOOTING STARS

Saturday, November 6 8:30 4 UNITED FC RUSH HOUR

8:30 6 STORM CRAZY LEGGZ

9:40 6 FORCE NITRO

11:00 5 LITTLE MONSTERS BAD NEWS BEES

Saturday, November 13 8:30 4 NITRO UNITED FC

8:30 5 CRAZY LEGGZ SWAT '15

8:30 6 SHOOTING STARS STORM

10:50 3 FORCE CRAZY LEGGZ

10:50 5 RUSH HOUR LITTLE MONSTERS

Saturday, November 20 8:30 4 FORCE UNITED FC

8:30 5 LITTLE MONSTERS CRAZY LEGGZ

8:30 6 STORM RUSH HOUR

9:40 6 SHOOTING STARS NITRO

12:30 4 LITTLE MONSTERS UNITED FC

12:30 5 SHOOTING STARS BAD NEWS BEES


